
 

  

 

 

Operations Manager  
Name Direct Number Mobile Number Email Address 

Helen Scorey 01239 636595 07747 898418 Helen.Scorey@nig-uk.com 

 

Property & Liability Claims  
Team Leader Joanne Krasnik 01239 636589 Joanne.krasnik@nig-uk.com 

Name Hunt Number Agent Number Email Address 

Catherine Reid 

01452 899778 

4244001 Catherine.reid@nig-uk.com 

Graham Claxton 4244003 Graham.claxton@nig-uk.com 

Sarah Fletcher  4244006 Sarah.fletcher@nig-uk.com 

Joseph Johnson  4244011 Joseph.J.Johnson@nig-uk.com 

Anne Sandford (liability claims only) 4244014 Anne.sandford@nig-uk.com 

 

Motor Claims 
Team Leader Claire Evans 01903 636782 claire.evans@nig-uk.com 

Name Hunt Number Agent Number Email Address 

Emily Pittock  
01452 899777 

 

4244012 Emily.pittock@nig-uk.com 

Lesley Toller 4211040 Lesley.toller@nig-uk.com 

Kalwant Bhamber 4237451 kalwant.bhamber@nig-uk.com 

David Wallace 4211037 david.wallace@nig-uk.com 

 

Other useful numbers 
Lyndsey Tinkler 
(Motor Ops Manager) 

 07768 555843 Lyndsey.tinkler@nig-uk.com 

    

Neil Francis 
Technical Claims Manager 
(Liability inc Product & Disease) 
Large & Complex Loss 

 07768 511782 neil.francis@nig-uk.com 

    

Alex Smith 
Technical Claims Manager – 
Property (Large & Complex Loss)  

 07785 656305 alex.smith1@nig-uk.com 
 

 

Commercial Claims – Avening House, Green Farm Business park, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4LY 

Mailpoint 27 E: glo.comclaims@nig-uk.com     
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